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VODAFONE GROUP PLC
ISIN: GBOOBH4HKS39  WKN: BH4HKS3
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Sector Telecommunications I'-, |
Security type Stock 100.00 ¥
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Market data L“v'-/
Bid (Bid size) 67.50 GBp (22,487)
Ask (Ask size) 68.92 GBp (10,000) 60.00
Open 67.76 GBp 06.2019 05.2020 04.2021 03.2022 02.2023 01.2024
High 68.82 GBp
Low 67.30 GBp
Close (prev. day) 68.50 GBp Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
' ' Source: FactSet
VWAP 68.028081 GBp
Volume (pcs) 43,384,229
Trading volume 2,951,345,831.35 Recent research

Number of trades 7,454 on instrument | on sector
Last size - Date
2022/12/19 -
Futures and Options 2022/11/28 2=
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Related Options - 2022/10/31 o
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73394088,258179606
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=GB00BH4HKS39-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DGB00BH4HKS39
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB00BH4HKS39&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BH4HKS39&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f950ded4588ce7ac47e9dc128cbbeab682077c35a0db2745c088c7ba657a0513&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bce43664e5de42082&time=1712811087&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14a114b30da0d2059f4893cd396cd9da0e94ee6a9bc989f241d170ed5f24baf2&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a05b103061c681109&time=1712811087&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=304879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=704311a5203244edec3d1ca717bfa32916fe1eba6f18ac7ca2004658402c23e0&idfile=57418&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57418%2F2022-11-18%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7b9374886764e61c5&time=1712811087&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=301521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2b0594ab9f341bfff47a21a2b95487e9c827361c0ed4469bccd147378ab9ad4&idfile=57311&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57311%2F2022-10-31%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1fe03512bc808e66e&time=1712811087&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=297764
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8933be12ee4c090180e1e4fe219224c5972a0d364c6013be26ab6b78f7aa54c8&idfile=57185&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57185%2F2022-10-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3305f61af814bcdc&time=1712811087&tool=RSC
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Price
68.02 GBp
Difference © -0.70%(-0.48)
General attributes
ISIN GB0O0BH4HKS39
Symbol VOD
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21,462 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 67.50 GBp (22,487)
Ask (Ask size) 68.92 GBp (10,000)
Open 67.76 GBp
High 68.82 GBp
Low 67.30 GBp
Close (prev. day) 68.50 GBp
VWAP 68.028081 GBp
Volume (pcs) 43,384,229
Trading volume 2,951,345,831.35
Number of trades 7,454
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -10.45% -23.17% -49.39%
Perf (abs.) -0.09 -0.24 -0.78
Beta 0.78 0.82 0.76
Volatility 25.59 2513 24.69

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
160.00 i
."I |
,."l II III.-'I
| I
|I rl I
140.00 | {4 -'f'. '
I'I/I I III ..'ll || I||
i [ I [\ ."I | | |
| [ |I II.""r\'-. III I| II .'"'. J /ﬂ".
| i AL IR
120.00 \ |' "n_ { O IR A
II|.| VoL IIII' .-fI I|
b L |
"
III
Wl
100.00
|I .-"'..
I |
|
AT
B0.00 i
\ 7
60.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 69.28 GBp (52,781,736)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 68.83 GBp (94,674,170)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 68.65 GBp (67,797,764)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 74.15 GBp (59,493,142)
YTD High | date 71.82 GBp (2024/03/12)
YTD Low | date 62.71 GBp (2024/02/12)
52 Weeks High | date 97.05 GBp (2023/05/03)
52 Weeks Low | date 62.71 GBp (2024/02/12)
All listings for VODAFONE GROUP PLC
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35 0.7998 EUR 2.63 548
09
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 0.8006 EUR 1.24 151
09
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 17:09 0.7976 EUR 0.02 15
09
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/04/ 05:55 1.98 CHF 0.00 1
01
Munich 2024/04/ 21:49 0.8044 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=GB00BH4HKS39
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15318387
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98754220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15318384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116286101
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98752626

VODAFONE GROUP PLC

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/03/
13

17:35

09:43

08:01

18:38

18:54

19:31

08:06

18:00

68.02 GBp

0.7916 EUR

0.7954 EUR

0.80 EUR

0.845 USD

0.7924 EUR

0.7954 EUR

0.748 CHF

2,951.35

0.00

0.00

0.11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254101
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98752588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98752618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100043180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100043180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98752623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98752638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628897
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Company profile

Company Logo

o vodafone

Contact Details
VODAFONE GROUP PLC

Vodafone House, The Connection - RG14
2FN Newbury

Telefon: +44-1635-33251
Fax: +44-1635-238080
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Vodafone Group Plc engages in telecommunication services in Europe and internationally. It
offers mobile services that enable customers to call, text and access data, fixed line
services, including broadband, television offerings, and voice and convergence services
under the GigaKombi and Vodafone One names. It also provides mobile, fixed and a suite of
converged communication services, such as Internet of Things (loT) comprising managed
loT connectivity, automotive and insurance services, as well as smart metering and health
solutions, cloud and security portfolio comprising public and private cloud services, as well
as cloud-based applications and products for securing networks and devices and
international voice, IP transit and messaging services to support business customers that
include small home offices and large multi-national companies. The company was founded
on July 17, 1984 and is headquartered in Newbury, the United Kingdom.
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Nick Read Chairman of Managing

Board

Ahmed Essam Member of Executive
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Aldo Bisio Member of Executive
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Vinod Kumar

Board of directors
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Luka Mucic

Maria Amparo
Moraleda Martinez
Michel Demaré

Simon Segars

Stephen Carter

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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