VODAFONE GROUP PLC

ISIN: GB00BH4HKS39 WKN: BH4HKS3

Overview

2024/04/09 17:3	5:15	
Price 68.02 GBp		
Difference	0	-0.70% (-0.48)

General attributes			
ISIN	GB00BH4HKS39		
Symbol	VOD		
Exchange	London Stock Exchange		
Currency	GBp		
Sector	Telecommunications		
Security type	Stock		
Market cap (m)	21,462 EUR		
Benchmark	FTSE 100		

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	67.50 GBp (22,487)
Ask (Ask size)	68.92 GBp (10,000)
Open	67.76 GBp
High	68.82 GBp
Low	67.30 GBp
Close (prev. day)	68.50 GBp
VWAP	68.028081 GBp
Volume (pcs)	43,384,229
Trading volume	2,951,345,831.35
Number of trades	7,454
Last size	_

Futures and Options	
Related Futures	23
Related Options	-

PDF DOWIIIOaus	
Company report: VODAFONE GROUP PLC	ú



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Recent research

on instrument	on sector		
Date		Headline	Download
2022/12/19	804 126 824 128	Global Equity Ratings	
2022/11/28	65. L29 27. PS	Global Equity Ratings	
2022/11/18	80. 128 821 138	Global Equity Ratings	
2022/10/31	65. L29 27. PS	Global Equity Ratings	
2022/10/05	80. J.25 871 198	Global Equity Ratings	



Details

2024/04/09 17:35:15				
Price				
68.02 GBp				
Difference	0	-0.70% (-0.48)		

General attributes			
ISIN	GB00BH4HKS39		
Symbol	VOD		
Exchange	London Stock Exchange		
Currency	GBp		
Sector	Telecommunications		
Security type	Stock		
Market cap (m)	21,462 EUR		
Benchmark	FTSE 100		

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	67.50 GBp (22,487)
Ask (Ask size)	68.92 GBp (10,000)
Open	67.76 GBp
High	68.82 GBp
Low	67.30 GBp
Close (prev. day)	68.50 GBp
VWAP	68.028081 GBp
Volume (pcs)	43,384,229
Trading volume	2,951,345,831.35
Number of trades	7,454
Last size	_

Performance and Risk						
	6m 1Y 3Y					
Perf (%)	-10.45%	-23.17%	-49.39%			
Perf (abs.)	-0.09	-0.24	-0.78			
Beta	0.78	0.82	0.76			
Volatility	25.59	25.13	24.69			



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. $\textbf{Source:} \ \ \textbf{FactSet}$

Price data	
Ø price 5 days Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	69.28 GBp (52,781,736)
Ø price 30 days Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	68.83 GBp (94,674,170)
Ø price 100 days Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	68.65 GBp (67,797,764)
Ø price 250 days Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	74.15 GBp (59,493,142)
YTD High date	71.82 GBp (2024/03/12)
YTD Low date	62.71 GBp (2024/02/12)
52 Weeks High date	97.05 GBp (2023/05/03)
52 Weeks Low date	62.71 GBp (2024/02/12)

All listings for VODAFONE GROUP PLC					
Exchange 🖨	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2024/04/ 09	17:35	0.7998 EUR	2.63	548
Tradegate	2024/04/ 09	22:26	0.8006 EUR	1.24	151
Stuttgart	2024/04/ 09	17:09	0.7976 EUR	0.02	15
SIX Swiss Exchange	2020/04/ 01	05:55	1.98 CHF	0.00	1
Munich	2024/04/	21:49	0.8044 EUR	0.00	3



	09				
London Stock Exchange	2024/04/ 09	17:35	68.02 GBp	2,951.35	7,454
Hanover	2024/04/ 09	09:43	0.7916 EUR	0.00	3
Hamburg	2024/04/ 09	08:01	0.7954 EUR	0.00	1
Frankfurt	2024/04/ 09	18:38	0.80 EUR	0.11	17
FINRA other OTC Issues	2024/04/ 09	18:54	0.845 USD	0.02	3
Duesseldorf	2024/04/ 09	19:31	0.7924 EUR	0.00	7
Berlin	2024/04/ 09	08:06	0.7954 EUR	0.00	1
BX Swiss	2024/03/ 13	18:00	0.748 CHF	0.00	1



Company profile

Company Logo



Contact Details

VODAFONE GROUP PLC

_ _

Vodafone House, The Connection - RG14 2FN Newbury

Telefon: +44-1635-33251 Fax: +44-1635-238080

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: VODAFONE GROUP PLC



Company Profile

Vodafone Group Plc engages in telecommunication services in Europe and internationally. It offers mobile services that enable customers to call, text and access data, fixed line services, including broadband, television offerings, and voice and convergence services under the GigaKombi and Vodafone One names. It also provides mobile, fixed and a suite of converged communication services, such as Internet of Things (IoT) comprising managed IoT connectivity, automotive and insurance services, as well as smart metering and health solutions, cloud and security portfolio comprising public and private cloud services, as well as cloud-based applications and products for securing networks and devices and international voice, IP transit and messaging services to support business customers that include small home offices and large multi-national companies. The company was founded on July 17, 1984 and is headquartered in Newbury, the United Kingdom.

Doord of divestors

Members of Management Board				
Nick Read	Chairman of Managing Board			
Ahmed Essam	Member of Executive Committee			
Aldo Bisio	Member of Executive Committee			
Alex Froment- Curtil	Member of Executive Committee			
Colman Deegan	Member of Executive Committee			
Joakim Reiter	Member of Executive Committee			
Johan Wibergh	Member of Executive Committee			
Leanne Wood	Member of Executive Committee			
Margherita Della Valle	Member of Executive Committee			
Philippe Rogge	Member of Executive Committee			
Rosemary Martin	Member of Executive Committee			
Serpil Timuray	Member of Executive Committee			
Shameel Joosub	Member of Executive Committee			
Vinod Kumar	Member of Executive Committee			

Board of directors	
Jean-François M. L. van Boxmeer	Chairman of Supervisory Board
David Nish	Member of Supervisory Board
Deborah Kerr	Member of Supervisory Board
Delphine Ernotte Cunci	Member of Supervisory Board
Hatem Dowidar	Member of Supervisory Board
Kandimathie Ramon	Member of Supervisory Board
Luka Mucic	Member of Supervisory Board
María Amparo Moraleda Martínez	Member of Supervisory Board
Michel Demaré	Member of Supervisory Board
Simon Segars	Member of Supervisory Board
Stephen Carter	Member of Supervisory Board

